44985
44760
44656
44241
43845
44398
44714
44942

51634
51005
50865
50654
50339
50800
50869
51213

53752
53423
53268
52898
52877
53109
53405
53544

61372
60855
60680
60138
55062
60666
60748
61330

71504
70633
64909
64026
63872
64795
65910
71309

HozT 1

HozT 1.
CcNswor
o ®
AL u
AL 1
HozT 12

CNswi
BCSG B8
MHN 13
cNswiL
AQUABLA
DDAT 10
BCSG 11
o3

)
HELIOS1
ENLN 10
o B
AQUABLA

o B
CNSw12
AQUABLA

wN 15
wN 1
HELIOS3
BCSG 12
WN 15
wN 15
HELIOS1
CNsw12

MHN 14
BCSG 15
BCSG 14
cMA 14
HELIOS3,
ENLN 15
BCSG 14
BCSG 14

43624
43094
42208
41963
41934
42220
42592
43389

KEUSTERMANS, Lard
DELEYE, Tristan
DE VALCK, Thibault
COQUILLAT, Dorian
FRANCOIS, Tifs
POPPE, Warre
VERHULST, Meindert
COUVREUR, Fred
Série 10de 11

GORINI, Federico
HERBINT, Adrien
DEHOUST, Nolann
ROBBA, Enrico
BUCHET, Romain
CLAES, Elian
ROMBAUX, Romai
CHRISTIAENS, Lucas
Série8 de 11

MOEYAERT, Alec
MICHE, Antoine
SZECEL, Rémi
DEVOLDERE, Lowie
KHALED DELLA RIVA, Théo
DUMAREY, Wout
DEJAIFFE, Edovard
LECLERCQ, Victor

Série6 de 11

WAUTIER, Clément
VANDERSTEENE, Charly
DE SCHRYVER, Robin
BOUDOUR, Yacine
PELLE, Toma
BRUNO, Matys
KISSI, Ismaid
HUTSE, Jensen

Série 4 de 11

FERON LELEU, Henri
CORNET, Loris
DELFORGE, Lyam
CARTON, Noé
CHAPUT, Hugo
BOULANGER, Emilien
LAHO, Lucien
BUTERA, Filippo
Série2de 11

DDAT 10
CNSWos
o w0
o ou
ENLN 07
o0
oo
HELIOSH,

DDAT 13
DDAT 13
CNswi2
oNs 13
CNSW10
MOSANS
ENLN 11
HOZT 14

WN 35
o ou

ENLN 15
WN 35
CNswL
cem 10
HELIOS2

BCSG 14
cem 15
BCSG 15
MOSAN4
HELIOS3
ENLN 15
cNe 13

AN

PUTTAERT, Arthur
SFAR, Mehdi
KINDT, Liam
THONON, Matisse
CABO, Esteban
VANDEKERCKHOVE, Jerome
DECLERCK, Simon
LECLERCQ, Justin

Série 11de 11

MAES, Jordy
BLOMME, Stan
TRONCKOE, Kobe
CARELLA, Aleandro
ROTA BULO, Enzo
DECLERCK, Lukas
DEUGENIO, Andrea.
THIELEMANS, Leon
sérieg de 11

DUCARME, Luca
PARENNIJ, Tom
KACHEBI, All
PAKER, Eren
GEERS, Amout
HOSNI, Adam
VERDEGEM, Arthur
TESSIER, Malo
Série7de11

VANDEPITTE, Kyan

CLAES, Tiebe

CAHUET, Arsene

LUCAS, Yanis

BIFOLCHI, Diego

ESPESO ORBAN, Thomas

BOULANGER, Noé

DOCHITA, Eduard
Seriesde 11

MORREALE CALLE, Alexandro

LEVRAU, Oskaar

FAKO, Albert

ANTOLINI, Seviano

CHALON, Maxime.

PANAIT, Félix

ZAKKANE, Imrane

DELBROUCK, Julien
Série3de 11

8
SERVAES, Ezio
MARTENS-LATTEUR, Ethan
ALBRECHT, Lucas
KHELIFA, Ziyad
ADIOUANI, Zakaria
GANTY, Brieu
SCOUPE, Diego

Série 1de 11

Liste des séries
11 ans et plus

Messieurs, 400m Libre

10/01/2026
Epreuve 11

Charleroi, 10 - 11/1/2026
NNSHT 2026

09/01/2026 8:53 - Page 1

Registered to District du Hainaut

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565



