

			436.24	DDAT 10	PUTTAERT, Arthur
			430.94	CNSW08	SFAR, Mehdi
			422.93	TZF 10	KINDT, Liam
			419.63	TZF 11	THONON, Matisse
			419.34	ENLN 07	CABO, Esmahan
			422.20	TZF 10	VANDERKERKHOFVE, Jerome
			426.69	TZF 09	DECLERCK, Simon
			433.89	HELIOS4	LECLERCO, Justin
					<u>Série 11 de 11</u>
449.85	HOZT 11	KEUSTERMANS, Lard	AZL 03	M/ES, Jordy	
447.60	TZF 10	DELEYE, Tristan	TZF 12	BLOMME, Stan	
446.56	HOZT 11	DE VALCK, Thibault	DDAT 11	TRONCKOE, Kobe	
442.41	CNSW07	COUILLAT, Dorian	BCSG 09	CARELLA, Alejandro	
438.45	TZF 08	FRANÇOIS, Tijs	ONS 09	ROTA BULO, Enzo	
443.98	AZL 11	POPPE, Warre	TZF 11	DECLERCK, Lukas	
447.14	AZL 10	VERHULST, Meindert	M/BN 12	DEUGENO, Jordria	
446.42	HOZT 12	COUVREUR, Fred	TZF 13	THELEMANS, Leon	
				<u>Série 9 de 11</u>	
				<u>Série 10 de 11</u>	
516.34	CNSW11	GORRINI, Federico	M/BN 12	DUCARME, Luca	
510.05	BCSG 08	HERBINT, Adrien	BCSG 07	PARENNUJ, Tom	
508.65	M/BN 13	DENHOUST, Nolann	ENLN 11	KACHREI, Ali	
506.54	CNSW11	ROBBA, Enrico	CNSW11	PAKER, Eren	
503.39	AQUABLA	BUCHET, Romain	TZF 14	GEERS, Arnout	
508.00	DDAT 10	CLAES, Elian	M/BN 14	HOSNI, Adam	
508.69	BCSG 11	ROMBAUX, Romain	CNSW11	VERDEGEM, Arthur	
512.13	TZF 13	CHRISTIAENS, Lucas	CMA 11	TESSIER, Maïe	
				<u>Série 7 de 11</u>	
				<u>Série 8 de 11</u>	
537.52	TZF 15	MOEYAERT, Alec	DDAT 13	VANDEPITTE, Kyan	
534.23	HELIOS1	MICHE, Antoine	DDAT 13	CLAES, Tebbe	
530.08	ENLN 10	SZECEL, Renni	CNSW12	CAHNET, Anasie	
528.98	TZF 13	DEVOLDERE, Lowie	ONS 13	LUCAS, Yaris	
528.77	AQUABLA	KHALED DELLA RIVA, Theo	CNSW10	BFOUCHI, Diego	
531.09	TZF 13	DUMAREY, Wout	MOSAN5	ESPESO ORBAN, Thomas	
534.05	CNSW12	DEJAFFE, Edouard	ENLN 11	BOULLANGER, Noé	
535.44	AQUABLA	LECLERCO, Victor	HOZT 14	DOCHITA, Eduard	
				<u>Série 5 de 11</u>	
				<u>Série 6 de 11</u>	
613.72	WN 15	WALTIER, Clément	WN 15	MORREALE CALLE, Alexandro	
608.55	WN 14	VANDERSTEENE, Charly	TZF 14	LEVRAU, Oskar	
606.80	HELIOS3	DE SCHRUYVER, Robin	WN 15	FAKO, Albert	
601.38	BCSG 12	BOUDOUR, Yacine	ENLN 15	ANTOLINI, Stefano	
599.62	WN 15	PELLE, Toma	WN 15	CHALON, Maxime	
606.66	WN 15	BRUNO, Matys	CNSW11	PANAÏT, Felix	
607.48	HELIOS1	KISSI, Ismaili	CCM 10	ZAKKANÉ, Imrane	
613.30	CNSW12	HUTSE, Jensen	HELIOS2	DELBROUCK, Julien	
				<u>Série 3 de 11</u>	
				<u>Série 4 de 11</u>	
715.94	M/BN 14	FERON LELEU, Henri		8	
706.33	BCSG 15	CORNET, Loïs	BCSG 14	SERVAES, Ezio	
649.09	BCSG 14	DELFORGE, Lyam	CCM 15	MARTENS-LATTEUR, Ethan	
640.26	CMA 14	CARTON, Noé	BCSG 15	ALBRECHT, Lucas	
639.72	HELIOS3	CHARPUT, Hugo	MOSAN4	KHELIFA, Ziyad	
647.95	ENLN 15	BOULLANGER, Emilien	HELIOS3	ADJOUANI, Zakaria	
659.10	BCSG 14	LAHO, Lucien	ENLN 15	GANTY, Brieu	
713.09	BCSG 14	BUTERA, Filippo	CNB 13	SCOUPPE, Diego	
				<u>Série 1 de 11</u>	
				<u>Série 2 de 11</u>	
				<u>Série 5 de 11</u>	
				<u>Série 7 de 11</u>	
				<u>Série 9 de 11</u>	
				<u>Série 10 de 11</u>	
				<u>Série 11 de 11</u>	
	AN		AN		

Liste des séries
11 ans et plus

Messieurs, 400m Libre
Charleroi, 10. - 11/1/2026
NNSHT 2026

10/01/2026
Epreuve 11